Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

62 PONTOTOC

1037

110
170
213
251

116

ROFF Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $101,259.68
Regular Certified Salaries $86,388.00 205104: SIMON, EAD
Stipends - Certified $541.42 115 Superintendent/Chief
Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $7,280.00 Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
Personnel of Charter School
Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $5,772.03 115 Superintendent/Chief
Personnel Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
TRS Offset for Certified Staff $1,278.23  of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

110 NONINST PROG
DIRECTOR

110

213

251

116

170

139

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

TRS Offset Credit

Stipends

Other Certified Temporary

Compensation

$105,259.00
$86,388.00

$7,280.00

$5,772.00

$1,278.00

$541.00

$4,000.00



