## **Oklahoma State Department of Education**

## **OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report**

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

## **62 PONTOTOC**

I037 ROFF Enc: \$0.00 Warrants: \$101,259.68

<ul><li>110 Regular Certified Salaries</li><li>170 Stipends - Certified</li><li>213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel</li></ul>	\$86,388.00 \$541.42 \$7,280.00	205104: SIMON, EAD 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$105,259.00 \$86,388.00
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified Personnel	\$5,772.03	115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$7,280.00
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff	\$1,278.23	of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$5,772.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,278.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	170	Stipends	\$541.00
		110 NONINST PROG DIRECTOR	139 Com	Other Certified Temporary pensation	\$4,000.00